19/0/00/00		CC 6/ M/6 1900	7250	120051111	N.
JNS. CASE OWNER		CC 0/ 100 1900) 552" 1	LIKE ALL IDA	VC:
P	Jup	ASSIGN	MENT	/ -	212/19
J. Surveyor:	2.1	DOI:/\/	NIG	Date / Tinig: Registered in Merimen.	vulla
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE	- 10 M		Regimered - Merimen.	
Insured Vehicle No	SKX S	9586	Claim No.		
A A	Uwy	In 1.14		. —	
Name of Insured		1.07.	Policy No.	-	
Insured Tel No.	-	HP:	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A : N (7) 19	Place of Accid	lent :	
Is driver the owner	(YES/NO)	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nan	ne / Age	_	OI GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA	REPORT: YES NO
Driver Tel	No. s	(VALTE)/NO)	Insured Liabil	ity: % Fin	nl? Yes/No
Spm 6678	6			-	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INSRS WSP. Tel: Linbili RMKS		INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:
Date/Time					
11.	Churpolg C. X	· CEX RIVER	- X	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	DATE / PIC
				Notification ltr (if non-pi	
11.5.19 e 3,114	A COMPANO ON CONTROL			The second secon	AL 11-3-19
	TE CAM ASSESS TO	SETUE AND ANDRE ABO	NO ISSUE	After call lir to Ol: / Documentation Check l	Lists Handley Toylet
				Notification itr (if non-pi	
0.5.19	THE PASS TO THEIR	TO PERPARE PERORY.		After call fir to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
A.	Ell countre	& which do	ne fi	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
	4/01/00/00/00/00	1911	······································	Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruc	
				LOD	Alon:
				Payment Breakdown F	orm:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sont By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by: 14P	
Repair Cost: 45	S\$ 8.ncO (days) Reduction:	41.56		ail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 65 a5-19	Confirm with \$4905		Email Call	
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	70	If NO or B 28, Ast. Li	I.
Repair Cost:	\$\$ 8,000.00		TERR BYCKE TR		ENVERONE TO LEAD TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - (\$100 x	days) q days)			011
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (\$ x			91	41812
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only on	e		11-1
GIA/LTA Search	SS =				
Medical:	SS ~	WE'CHOME I'M A PROMPT OF	CAM .	Claim status: Norms	
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	mt)	Report Format: Survey fee:	+300
Total:	SS 8,900-00	Global Sum SS:		27 Survey toc	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: (35,05,14)	Confirm with: Busics		Email Call	
Payee 1:	S\$15,900 a	Name 1: Europe MOVE S	ERVICE		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike If N.A.)	85	Name 3:			

Control of the Contro	Date (inte, The Return to /	Part Prio	es Check:	Survey Fee:	Date:
3)	[2]	IN	OUT	Basic & Add. S + RS, SI	
Preli. Report.	[6]			Photos	
Final Report:				TOTAL	

AHA Adrian

* *	EUNOS MOTOR SERVICE TP ALG Asher.		
	101-354-SINDAPONE 417883 101-6747-2033, 6748-0107 SKM 6678G BHU	Date	No.
	PAGE 8741 S183		
	Room Boot Led Dented	224215	
	" + Hinge 2 x /18 80 Mem	237.60	+
	- " Lock Pmd	13450	
	Rulber at comb	119420	_
	Feeder James 27 e x 509. 50		
	Ferder lamp 27 - \$ 509.50 * Bumper Pelad 3 pièces - Senso- 4x e 23685 dongd	1422 50	
	" " senso- 4x e 23685 dayd	94740	710:35
	- Jower garaceh cover lehd	33.55	
	Inne contre retaine let	15100	
_	- 1 Zeriforement Bert LH.	1572 (U	
			3571
	- reinforcement Househing 2x22	160 45560	
	Rear East End Panel and	800.82	
	Row End pand Top yourshill	111.00	-
	Rear Ediant Ryis Men	157350	
	Chrome Pipe 2 = 08 122 05	244 10	~
	Rea Hambon place Hen	50.00	
	7881.80 5-2:00	10,259.75	
	7487.71 655/07		
		923378	
_	To spraying painting affected areas	150000	(000
	To dismantle Extracts pipe	150.00	30
7	To Knock, straighten all necessary pouts		
9	induding changing & repairing of all	18000	1000,
	To renove and restabll reverse sensor 128	12683.78	
	To remove vaholiley 150 60 Jump Jum	\$10,147.0	,
	To remove upholiley 150 60 Jump Jum. To perform dianogetic lest 200 100 2300		
		Adria	Li
the	Repairer of the following: Cell: 99877		102/19.
	o display damaged partis) during resurvey aris prices are subsect to confirmation HS:8k · 07 Dyp	P .	6600
	larts prices are subject to confirmation Nitd party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.		/
* 2	o (Regul modification(s) is allowed applementary (term(s) must be resurveyed and		
	subject to final approval from insurance Company		
	knowledged by Repairer mature:	72 51	A'ZONE

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID:	2752K	
Vilusio Parall		
Vehicle No.:	SKM6678G	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	21 Feb 2019	
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.	
Vehicle Model:	5251	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2006	
Engine No.:	04626316N52B25AF	
Chassis No.:	WBANE52050CK72492	
Maximum Power Output:	160.0 kW (214 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$58,430.00	
Original Registration Date:	29 Nov 2006	
First Registration Date:	29 Nov 2006	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$64,273.00	
Interrupts 8/Artic Bulleto (all 1916)		
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Internet ROER CONTROL Published		
COE Expiry Date:	28 Nov 2026	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$56,053.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$43,550.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$43,550.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Feb 2019

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 5 April 2019 12:30 PM

To:

'Foo, Chityan'

Subject:

[MANDATE REQUEST] Your ref: 3756912826SG, ACCIDENT ON 21/02/2019 INVOLVING

SKX 5938E (OI) & SKM 6678G (TP)

Your ref: 3756912826SG

Our ref: CC6/AIG19003350/Aea3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT ON 21/02/2019 INVOLVING SKX 5938E (OI) & SKM 6678G (TP)

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when our insured rear ended third party vehicle.

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer " EUNOS MOTOR SERVICE" at \$ 8,900.00 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repairs (with GST)

\$ 13,666.76 \$ 8,000.00

2. Loss of Rental (8days x \$80)

\$ 900.00 \$ 900.00 (9days x \$100)

Total \$ 14,566.79 \$ 8,900.00

For your approval in merimen please.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Poya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKM6678G (3756912826SG)
[SKX5938E]
TP
FUDAO PETROCHEMICALS GROUP PTE LTD
Feb 21 2019 6:00AM
[Choy Yu Ting]
Eunos Motor Service

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 26/04/2019 15:19 PM.

To Subject LKK HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$8900.00) - SKM6678G - Claim Handler: Foo, Chit Yan

Approved:8900.00.				

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: To: Monday, 11 March 2019 3:23 PM 'KINKACHAN@HOTMAIL.COM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX 5938E AND SKM 6678G ON 21/02/2019

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19003350/Aea3

11 MAR 2019

CHOY YU TING / CHAN KA KIN

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX 5938E AND SKM 6678G ON 21/02/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1, Fudao Petrodienicals group	bie Chi ("the	third party	claimant")
of 18, taki 3 utet Rel 3, \$104-15, 3 p. owner of SEM 6678 G			
Euras Motor Service			
("the workshop") to act for me with resp	pect to my claim	for repair co	osts and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my			
damaged pursuant to the accident which	h occurred on	21/2/19 (0	date) along
involving vehicle no/s 3KM 6678G C	SKx 5938E	("the a	ccident").
payment furtherto settlement of my clain favour of the workshop.	n with payment o	cheque/s beli	ng made in
I further acknowledge that any settler behalf is on a without prejudice and wit as the driver/owner/insurers of the other	thout admission	of liability ba	
Date thisday of	ard (month)	20 <u>/9</u> (yea	ır) ʻ
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "th	ne workshop*	_

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"Well Euros Hotor Seloice.	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
have reached an agreement with the appoints	d surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
CKK Auto Conaullands ple 40/	name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
SS S coo 00 (repair costs), SS 96	(search fees)
for vehicle no that was d	amaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 21/2/19 (date) along trykang Eas	+ Rol (Slip Rol) (location) involving
vehicle no/s S.K.M. 6678G / S.K.x. 0593	5
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	3/103/3049 (date) at "the workshop"
	Feder Palmohemicals group
Wall confirm that well are/am authorized by the own	Fredage Petrochemicals group or ple and ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. 3km 66786 to make the claim	as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a m	anner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asi	a Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
	event that "the third party claimant" efter the above said
	for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
	e damage to SEM. 6678.6 (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident	
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in	full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this	settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.	
This agreement is subject to the application of Sir	gapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	
Dated this 8 day of	May
Dated thisday of _	(month) 20(year)
	LUNCS MOTOR SDAVE
((LKK))	A C A
P226	The state of the s
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Channed & Signed by the worksheet

INVOICE

Specialise in Motor Car Repairs, Servicing, Car Air-Conditioners, Car Spray Painting, Knocking of Mudguards & Car Bodies. 友諾士汽車修理 EUNOS MOTOR SERVICE Nº 42413

N.B. Prepare for ROV Inspection.

Blk 1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-64 Singapore 417883 Tel: 67472033, 67480107, 67473418 Fax: 67415197 Reg. No. 336791/00C

M/S. AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.,

11th. Ma

11th. March '19

V	ehicle No:Sk	M6678G BMW 5251	Ref. Our D/O No.			
d	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	Price Per Unit	AMOUNT \$		
		Accident involving vehicle SKM6678G and SKX5938E at Sengkang East Road (slip Rd) on 21.2.19 06:35				
		Cost of repair		\$8000 00		
	S. Dollars:	Eight Thousand Only	TOTAL >	\$8000.00		

for EUNOS MOTOR SERVICE

EUNOS MOTOR SERVICE

E. & O. E.

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Cheques to be made payable to Euros Motor Service and marked A/C payee.

Received By

N.B. Early Remmitance will be much appreciated. No official receipt will be issued for all cheque payment unless requested. Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	22 Feb 2019		21 Feb 2019 00:00	\$\$8,000.	00	8,000.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Surve Report	
	Main) R	eference	CI	sim Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Choy Yu 1	ring, ID: S26348	319F			5831945577,005			
Main Claimant:	FUDAO PI	ETROCHEMICALS	GROUP PTE LTD	Co. Reg. 1	Vo.: 1992027	52K			
Vehicle Re No.:	SKM667	8G			Date of Loss:		9 06:00 - :59 hs and 23 Days Fr	rom LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)
Claim Type	TP / 375	TP / 3756912826SG			Palicy/Cover Nate No.:		4 (Comprehensive 21/12/2018 - 20/		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	5KX5938	E			Policy No. (Claimant):	GA040008			
					Excess:				
Repairer:	Eunos Mo	tor Service (HQ)	1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6	5, #01-64 Au	toBay @ Kaki	Bukit, 41788	33 Kaki Bukit - Tel	6747 2033	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ess) - Tel: 65	6419-3000	[Handled b	y Foo, Chit Yan)	Chityan,Foo	@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 728	18					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63	256-3561 [Handled by A	ADRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 05/0	3/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Cor	mpose Case Ma
			- Adj Mandate Ap oad TP GIA Repo		1900.00) - S	KM6678G -	Claim Handler: I	Foo, Chit Y	
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS≅				View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Ta	sk Complet
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Handle	r Assign	ned By	Completed On	Create	d On Don

Claim Documents

*SKM6678G (3756912826SG)

[SKX5938E]

TP

FUDAO PETROCHEMICALS GROUP PTE LTD

Feb 21 2019 6:00AM

[Choy Yu Ting]

Eunos Motor Service

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	15 100	Thumbnail	-
1	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	8
2	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	3
3	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
4	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
5	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	W
10	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	50
11	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	11/03/19 18:42	General View	Ð	Load JPG	3
13	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	50
14	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	2
16	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	50
21	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
23	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	M
24	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
26	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	12
28	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	11/03/19 18:42	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
30	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
31	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
34	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	The second second
				Y
35	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	12
36	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	_
37	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-
38	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	EZ.
39	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
40	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	● Load JPG	V
41	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	 Load JPG 	Z
42	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	£ Load JPG	V
43	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
44	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
45	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	8
46	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	V
47:	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	V
48	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
49	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
50	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	1
51	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	V
52	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	1
53	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	V
54	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	D Load 3PG	1
55	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	D Load 3PG	V
56	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3PG	∀
57	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG Load JPG	100
58	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPG	₩.
59	11/03/19 18:42		Load JPG Load JPG	₹.
		Reinspection Photo		3
60	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo		(A)
51	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo		_
62	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3PG	V
63	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPG	V
64	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	6 Load JPG	50
65	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
56	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	2
57	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	₩.
68	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
59	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
70	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	V
71	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PG	50
72	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	E Load 3PG	✓
73	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
74	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	W
75	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	₹
76	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
77	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	V
78	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JPG	50
79	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	☑
30	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
81	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
92	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	3
83	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	W

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔍	1
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
84	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
85	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
86	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
87	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
88	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N/
89	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
90	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
91	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
92	11/03/19 18:42	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
Doc	umentation		1 per j	age 🔻	120
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/02/19 20:55	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	11/03/19 15:24	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
3	10/05/19 09:50	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	10/05/19 09:50	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	10/05/19 09:50	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	10/05/19 09:50	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/02/19 11:28	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	12/04/19 09:32	LKK seek mandate	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVE	YOR
--------------------------------	-----

TEAM		
LEAN		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	-	-	isd veh)		Model:	BMW 525I 2.5 (A)
	SKM66		P veh)			
Date of Accident: 21/02/2019						
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[]	Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate				: \$	13,666.76	
Final Repair Cost				: \$	8,000.00	
Loss of Use				: \$	900.00	9.00 days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)				: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search Fo	ee			: \$	0.00	
Others:				: \$	0.00	
				: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m			: \$	8,900.00	
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:		(%))	482	Assessed Liabilit	ty (*):(%)
	bility to be	e filled	only for a	chain	collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks						
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Bre	akdown			
1) Eunos Motor S	ervice				: \$	8,900.0
2)					: \$	
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MI	N		10 May 2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte I	Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19003350/AFA3O2

Date:

10/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100443504

Claimant Vehicle SKM6678G No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SKX5938E

Date of Loss:

21/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3756912826SG

213938 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKM6678G

Make & Model:

BMW 5251, 2.5 (A)

29/11/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

04626316N52B25AF WBANE52050CK72492

Reg. Date: Colour:

Engine Capacity:

2497 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

275/30 R19

Rear Tyre Size:

275/30 R19

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	9,746.76	7,687.90	2,058.86	21.12
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,920.00	2,300.00	1,620.00	41.33
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	13,666.76	9,987.90	3,678.86	26.92
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		8,000.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,666.76	8,000.00	5,666.76	41.46
+ Loss of Use (9.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	900.00		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/02/2019

Date Inspected:

21/02/2019 Inspected At:

Eunos Motor Service (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-64 AutoBay @

Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

8,900,00

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster:	ADRIAN LING	Manager:	Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BOOT LID	Dented	2,242.15 FL	*2,242.15FL
2	2	*REAR BOOT LID HINGE	Not Necessary	237.60 FL	*-FI
3	1	*REAR BOOT LID LOCK	Damaged	134.50 FL	*134.50 FL
4	1	*REAR BOOT LID RUBBER	Cut	194.20 FL	*194.20 FL
5	2	*REAR FENDER LAMP	Cracked	1,018.40 FL	*1,018.40 FL
6	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,422.50 FL	*1,422.50 FL
7	1	*REAR BUMPER SENSOR (4 PCS)	Damaged (3 PCS ONLY)	947.40 FL	*710.55 FL
8	1	*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH COVER	Deformed	33.55 FL	*33.55 FL
9	1	*REAR BUMPER INNER CENTRE RETAINER	Deformed	151.20 FL	*151.20 FL
10	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	572.10FL	*572.10FL
11	1	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	N/S Cracked	71.40 FL	*35.70 FL
12	2	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT MOUNTING	Bent	455.20 FL	*455.20 FL
13	1	*REAR END PANEL	Dented	800.95 FL	*800.95 FL
14	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	111.00 FL	*111.00 FL
15	1	*REAR EXHAUST (LOCAL REPAIR)	Bent	1,494.82 FS	*200.00 FS
16	2	*REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE	Not Necessary	244.10 FL	*-FL
17	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*-FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)	10,181.07	8,082.00
		- List Item Discount or	n L Items 5.00/5.00% (S\$)	434.31	394.10
			Total Parts (S\$)	9.746.76	7,687.90

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO SPRAYING PAINTING AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,500.00	1,000.00
2	TO DISMANTLE EXHAUST PIPE	New	150.00	80.00
3	TO KNOCK ,STRAIGHTEN ALL NECESSARY PARTS INCLUDING ,CHANGING & REPAIRING OF ALL DAMAGED PARTS	New	1,800.00	1,000.00
4	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	60.00
6	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC TEST	New	200.00	100.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	3,920.00	2,300.00
_	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >